
Main Library - Council
Chambers

100 N. Osceola Avenue
Clearwater, FL 33755

City of Clearwater

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1ID#20-8121 Name: Increase amount of contract with Manson Bolves
Donaldson Varn

Status:Type: Action Item Passed

File created: In control:8/13/2020 Legal

On agenda: Final action:9/3/2020 9/3/2020

Title: Increase the amount of the contract with Manson Bolves Donaldson Varn for outside counsel
representation in Seminole Boat Docks land ownership issues for a not exceed amount of exceed
$25,000, for a new contract total of not to exceed $75,000, approve the amendment to the Legal
Services Agreement increasing the contract amount, and authorize the appropriate officials to execute
same. (consent)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. First Amendment to Legal Services Agreement Jake Varn.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City Council9/3/2020 1

Council Work Session8/31/2020 1

City of Clearwater Printed on 5/4/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

